Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2019 / 2020

180

BZ-Liga Sued/Ost

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

3
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180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

Schott, Frank
Abt, Sascha
Taffner, Andreas
Albrecht, Marcel

Bartholomaeus, Marlon

Pogode, Silvio

Bartholomaeus, Adrian

Seidel, Christian
Kuhn, Timo
Kuhn, Kevin
Herwig, Sandro
Maisel, Marcel
Stiebing, Marco
Feige, Joerg
Wasilew, Andreas

Seahawks Ronshausen 1

Burning Darts

Seahawks Ronshausen 1

DCH No Number
SuFF Rassdorf 1
SuFF Rassdorf 1
SuFF Rassdorf 1

Seahawks Ronshausen 1

Burning Darts
Burning Darts
Destille Cojones
Destille 1

SuFF Rassdorf 1
Destille 1

SuFF Rassdorf 1
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2019 / 2020

High Finish

BZ-Liga Sued/Ost

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1
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156
150
130
130
125
119
118
118
113
112
109
109
108
108
106
103
102
100
100
100

Kurz, Patrick

Rueger, Tobias
Seidel, Christian
HirschhAsuser, Frank
HirschhAsuser, Frank
Schott, Frank

Lukas, Marcel

Schott, Frank

Kuhn, Timo

Feige, Joerg
Stiebing, Marco
Bartholomaeus, Marlon
Stiebing, Marco
Kuhn, Timo

Adler, Carsten
Riemer, Dominic
Rueger, Tobias
Riemer, Julian

Curth, Marvin

Schott, Frank

SuFF Rassdorf 1

DCH No Number
Seahawks Ronshausen 1
SuFF Rassdorf 1

SuFF Rassdorf 1
Seahawks Ronshausen 1
SuFF Rassdorf 1
Seahawks Ronshausen 1
Burning Darts

Destille 1

SuFF Rassdorf 1

SuFF Rassdorf 1

SuFF Rassdorf 1

Burning Darts

Destille 1

Destille Cojones

DCH No Number

Destille Cojones

DCH No Number
Seahawks Ronshausen 1
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2019 / 2020 BZ-Liga Sued/Ost

1
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12
15
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18

Short Leg
Curth, Marvin DCH No Number
HirschhAauser, Frank SuFF Rassdorf 1
Seidel, Christian Seahawks Ronshausen 1
Herwig, Sandro Destille Cojones
Bartholomaeus, Adrian SuFF Rassdorf 1
Kuhn, Timo Burning Darts
Buerger, Mario Burning Darts
Lukas, Marcel SuFF Rassdorf 1
Feige, Joerg Destille 1
Kurz, Patrick SuFF Rassdorf 1
Riemer, Dominic Destille Cojones
HirschhAauser, Frank SUFF Rassdorf 1
Herwig, Sandro Destille Cojones
Lukas, Marcel SuFF Rassdorf 1
Kuhn, Kevin Burning Darts
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2019 / 2020

Short Leg Doppel

BZ-Liga Sued/Ost

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1
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15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17

HirschhAauser, Frank
Kurz, Patrick
Lukas, Marcel

Vitt, Jonas

Kuhn, Kevin
Wasilew, Andreas
Pogode, Silvio
Taffner, Andreas
Wasilew, Andreas
Schneider, Michael
Lukas, Marcel

SuFF Rassdorf 1

SuFF Rassdorf 1

SuFF Rassdorf 1

Burning Darts

Burning Darts

SuFF Rassdorf 1

SuFF Rassdorf 1
Seahawks Ronshausen 1
SuFF Rassdorf 1
Seahawks Ronshausen 1
SuFF Rassdorf 1
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